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H*3763 (Rat #0563, Act #0601 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By Branton and G.W. Dukes

A Joint Resolution to provide for an advisory referendum to determine whether or not the registered electors of St. George
School District No. 1, Summerville School District No. 2 and Harleyville-Ridgeville School District No. 3 of Dorchester County
wish to elect their school trustees instead of their being appointed.

04/03/80
04/04/80
04/09/80
04/10/80
04/17/80
05/29/80
06/04/80
06/09/80
06/09/80
06/09/80
06/17/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1895
Read second time HJ-1907

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1940

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-12
Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and enrolled SJ-68

Ratified R 563 HJ-3596

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/09/80

Act No. 601
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