## South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 11:27:43 pm

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

## H\*3763 (Rat #0563, Act #0601 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By Branton and G.W. Dukes

A Joint Resolution to provide for an advisory referendum to determine whether or not the registered electors of St. George School District No. 1, Summerville School District No. 2 and Harleyville-Ridgeville School District No. 3 of Dorchester County wish to elect their school trustees instead of their being appointed.

04/03/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1895
04/04/80	House	Read second time HJ-1907
04/09/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1940
04/10/80	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-12
04/17/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
05/29/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-68
06/04/80	House	Ratified R 563 HJ-3596
06/09/80		Signed By Governor
06/09/80		Effective date 06/09/80
06/09/80		Act No. 601
06/17/80		Copies available